
 

 

Unit Manager Directory – Corewell Health, Farmington Hills 

 

Unit Manager Email Phone 
 
Emergency Center 

 
Lauren Tierney 

 
Lauren.Tierney@corewellhealth.org 

 
947-521-8803 

 

    

 
Maternal Child Health 

 
Candice Templin 

 
Candice.Templin@corewellhealth.org 

 
947-521-8237 

 

    

 
Critical Care 

 
Brandon Buchta 

 
Brandon.Buchta@corewellhealth.org 

 
947-521-8410 

 

    

 
Progressive Care Unit 

 
Jonathan Beltowski 

   
Jonathan.Beltowski@corewellhealth.org  

 

 
947-521-2742 

 

    

 
Oncology (3 North) 

 
Tina Burns 

 
Christine.Burns@corewellhealth.org 

 
947-521-8580 

 

    

Inpatient Rehab  
(3 South) 

 
Colleen Gum 

 
Colleen.Gum@corewellhealth.org 

 

 
947-521-8857 
 

    

Ortho/Neuro/Trauma 
(4 South) 

 
Sherry White 

 
Sherry.White@corewellhealth.org 

 
947-521-8590 

 

    

Medical/Surgical Unit 
(5 North) 

 
Erica Thode 

 
Erica.Thode@corewellhealth.org 

 
947-521-8295 
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